
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W
1312.73 FT FOR POB, CONT W
407.56 FT, N 1032.93 FT, NE

COLUMBIA AUTO SALVAGE INC
1694 SE COUNTY RD 252
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08376-000

2700 VEH SALE/REPAIR
06

16417.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

05/09/2017 DF 11.00 69,300 0 0 69,300

STANDARD
2

34,120
24,956
69,300

128,376
12,000

116,376
0

116,376
128,376

0

128,376

0645/0595 2/29/1988 WD U I 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOREAU PAUL

COLUMBIA AUTO SALV

0540/0006 6/01/1984 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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HX Base Yr

1694 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 9 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

6700 04 2,167 64.2600 31.49 68,239 1965 1965 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1206

BAS 1,206 100 1,206 18,989

UOP 66 20 13 205

UST 2,370 40 948 14,927

3,642 2,167 34,120

BAS= W5 UOP= N6 W11 S6 E11$ W11 N12 W13 S12 W6 S30 E35 UST=
E79 N30 W79 S30$ N30$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 4,789.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 0 0 3 50 7,184

2 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 20 61 1,220.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 0 0 3 100 2,745

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 49 980.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,940

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 458.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,603

5 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 16 19 304.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 0 0 3 100 684

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 28 35 980.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,410

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 14 35 490.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,390

24,956

1 2727 C JUNK YARD 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 9,000.00 6,300.00 69,300


